Article Index

Author’s Name Titles
Editorial:

A Geopolitical Commission, a European
Green Deal and Trade

From the Board: Short-term and Long-term
Trade Responses to COVID-19

From the Board: The EU-UK Future
Relationship: A Trade or Governance
Agreement?

The Future of EMU Architecture

Post-COVID

Articles:

Amodu, Nojeem Corporate Social Responsibility and
Economic Globalization: Mainstreaming
Sustainable Development Goals into the
AfCFTA Discourse

Bronckers, Marco Trade Conflicts: Whither the WTO?

Davies, Arwel Technology Transfer Contracts and the
TRIPS: Interpreting High and Low
Consensus Norms

Dermine, Paul The EU’s Response to the COVID-19 Crisis

and the Trajectory of Fiscal Integration in
Europe: Between Continuity and Rupture

‘Article Index’. Legal Issues of Economic Integration 47, no. 4 (2020): 417-418.
© 2021 Kluwer Law International BV, The Netherlands

Page No.

215-220

105-113

295-310

71-104

221-243

179-214

337-357



418 LEGAL ISSUES OF ECONOMIC INTEGRATION

Espa, llaria & Durin,
Gracia Marin

Fromage, Diane

Lamandini, Marco,
Ramos Muifioz, David
& Ruiz Almendral,
Violeta

Leonelli, Giulia Claudia

Markakis, Menelaos

Nicolaides, Phedon

Oberg, Marja-Liisa

Tuominen, Tomi

Zhou, Weihuan

Book Reviews:

Ruiz Caird, Elisabet

Promoting Green Energy Through EU
Preferential Trade Agreements: Potential
and Limitations

Towards Increasing Unity and Continuing
Executive Predominance Within the EMM)U
Post-COVID?

The EMU and Its Multi-level Constitutional
Structure: The Need for More Imaginative
‘Dialogue’ Among and Across EU and
National Institutions [25 January 2021]

CETA and the External Autonomy of the
EU Legal Order: Risk Regulation as a Test

The Reform of the European Stability
Mechanism: Process, Substance, and the
Pandemic

An Assessment of the Judgment of the
Federal Constitutional Court of Germany
On the Public Sector Asset Purchase
Programme of the European Central Bank

Internal Market Acquis as a Tool in EU
External Relations: From Integration to
Disintegration

Reconceptualizing the Primacy—Supremacy
Debate in EU Law

In Defence of the WTO: Why Do We Need
a Multilateral Trading System?

Lukasz Gruszczynski (ed.), The Regulation of
E-cigarettes: International, European and
National Challenges.

115-149

385-408

311-336

43-69

359-383

267-287

151-177

245-265

9-42

289-294





